8:30-9:00

9:00-12:30

10:45-11:00

12:30-13:30

PROGRAM
5" NOVAGRASS Workshop
9 March 2017 at SDU (BMB Seminar room)

Breakfast

WP leaders present 2016 progress and final plans for 2017

9:00-9:15 Welcome — Erik Kristensen
9:15-10:00 WP1 - Birgit Olesen
10:00-10.45 WP2 — Mogens Flindt
Coffee break

11:00-11:45 WP3 —Jens Borum
11:45-12:30 WP4 - Erik K. Rasmussen
Lunch

13:30-14:15 WP leaders present 2016 progress and final plans for 2017

14:30-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

19:00

13:30-14:15 WP5 — Flemming Gertz
14:15-14:30 WP6 — Berit Hasler
Coffee break

Issues of relevance to NOVAGRASS

a) Final NOVAGRASS symposium in December?
b) Annual report 2016
c) other?

Steering committee meeting

Workshop dinner in town



Registered participants

Erik Kristensen
Mogens Flindt
Troels Lange
Erik K. Rasmussen
Cathrine B. Pedersen
Thomas Valdemarsen
Jens Borum
Kaj Sand-Jensen
Birgit Olesen
Martin S. Jgrgensen
Flemming Gertz
Nikolaj Holmboe
Nicolaj Lundberg Aaskoven
Kadri Kuusemae
Nele Svenja Wendlaender



